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Women / 2A / ACH
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilah Smith430
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.850 9.600 9.3509.700 37.500
29T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Ball262
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.375 9.675 9.1759.150 37.375
1T 1 12T 7T 2 

2 

Kambel Shull429
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.875 9.475 9.3509.150 36.850
26T 4 12T 2T 3 

3 

Genevieve Jurajda390
Twin Lakes Family YM

9.300 9.250 9.0259.150 36.725
5T 9 12T 15 4 

4 

Brianna Vasquez265
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.375 9.050 8.9009.200 36.525
1T 13 10 19T 5 

5 

Kate Klauck280
Flipnastics

8.850 8.950 9.4509.250 36.500
29T 17T 9 1 6 

6 

Campbell Ehresman263
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.275 9.075 9.0509.050 36.450
7 12 19T 11T 7 

7 

Briahna Martinez281
Flipnastics

8.950 8.950 9.0009.450 36.350
21T 17T 2T 16T 8T

8T

Gianna Brin288
Flipnastics

9.075 8.825 9.1509.300 36.350
12T 20T 6T 9 8T

8T

Annabelle Murray283
Flipnastics

9.125 9.450 8.7259.000 36.300
10 5 21T 24 10 

10 

Madison Stewart431
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.100 8.650 9.3009.150 36.200
11 23 12T 5 11 

11 

Lindsey Gonzalez432
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.625 9.550 9.1008.775 36.050
35T 3 33 10 12 

12 

Kendall Lockney287
Flipnastics

9.075 8.350 9.1759.400 36.000
12T 29 4* 7T 13T

13T

Nebraska Patnaude440
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.775 8.825 9.0009.400 36.000
31T 20T 4* 16T 13T

13T

Kaymbri Busby435
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.975 9.425 8.7008.825 35.925
18T 6 31 25T 15 

15 

Gwen Heintz285
Flipnastics

8.775 8.425 9.2509.450 35.900
31T 28 2T 6 16 

16 

Macey Hawkins427
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.450 9.325 8.9009.100 35.775
40 8 16 19T 17 

17 

Ellie Christianson145
Boerne Gymnastics

8.975 8.600 8.9009.275 35.750
18T 24 8 19T 18 

18 

Madison Mabus389
Twin Lakes Family YM

8.950 9.375 9.0508.200 35.575
21T 7 42 11T 19T

19T

Maggie Milam434
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.500 9.125 8.9009.050 35.575
38 11 19T 19T 19T

19T

Jonie Lombardo428
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.900 9.150 8.3509.000 35.400
25 10 21T 33T 21 

21 

Laney Wood396
VIP Gymnastics

9.050 8.125 9.3508.850 35.375
15 35 28T 2T 22 

22 

Adyson Whitted395
VIP Gymnastics

9.025 8.200 8.7009.300 35.225
16 32T 6T 25T 23 

23 

Julie Schultz394
VIP Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.0508.750 35.150
9 32T 34T 11T 24T

24T

Genevieve Casas379
Star Center Gymnasti

8.775 8.975 8.6008.800 35.150
31T 15T 32 30 24T

24T
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Grace Calaway284
Flipnastics

8.925 8.000 9.0509.075 35.050
24 36 17T 11T 26 

26 

Tessa Steiner438
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.075 8.550 8.3508.950 34.925
12T 25 23T 33T 27 

27 

Shaelly Holcomb264
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.6508.950 34.900
17 30 23T 28T 28 

28 

Blythe Wilkes148
Boerne Gymnastics

9.350 8.475 8.0008.550 34.375
4 26T 39 39 29 

29 

Landry Holcomb142
Boerne Gymnastics

8.625 8.250 8.7008.700 34.275
35T 31 36 25T 30 

30 

Lilliana Besa377
Star Center Gymnasti

7.900 8.975 8.4008.900 34.175
45 15T 25T 32 31 

31 

Maya Alanis441
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.875 8.750 7.5508.850 34.025
26T 22 28* 43T 32T

32T

Elle Morgan282
Flipnastics

8.400 8.475 8.3008.850 34.025
41T 26T 28* 36 32T

32T

Laine Moore144
Boerne Gymnastics

9.300 7.750 8.5508.400 34.000
5T 39T 40 31 34T

34T

Addison Graham147
Boerne Gymnastics

9.175 7.925 8.2508.650 34.000
8 38 37 37 34T

34T

Addison Scott393
VIP Gymnastics

8.950 7.450 8.8508.750 34.000
21T 43 34T 23 34T

34T

Emily Sturzl380
Star Center Gymnasti

8.150 9.000 7.7008.900 33.750
44 14 25T 41 37 

37 

Cate Cloran289
Flipnastics

8.875 8.875 9.0006.700 33.450
26T 19 47 16T 38 

38 

Alexia Bourdon436
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.750 7.550 7.9009.175 33.375
34 42 11 40 39 

39 

Emily Jimenez375
Star Center Gymnasti

8.375 7.425 8.6508.900 33.350
43 44 25T 28T 40 

40 

Kendall Fallon143
Boerne Gymnastics

8.975 8.150 8.1007.950 33.175
18T 34 43 38 41 

41 

Ava Sylliaasen381
Star Center Gymnasti

8.475 7.650 8.3508.300 32.775
39 41 41 33T 42 

42 

Ellena Willingham437
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.400 7.750 7.6508.600 32.400
41T 39T 38 42 43 

43 

Adyan Bryant378
Star Center Gymnasti

7.775 7.975 7.3509.075 32.175
46 37 17T 46 44 

44 

Torin Tucker146
Boerne Gymnastics

9.375 6.475 7.5507.900 31.300
1T 46 44 43T 45 

45 

Carlie Petro376
Star Center Gymnasti

8.525 6.200 7.0007.150 28.875
37 47 46 47 46 

46 

Macy Frank442
Zero Gravity Gymnast

6.250 6.650 7.4007.850 28.150
47 45 45 45 47 

47 
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